SPECIFICATION

LIGHT INTENSITY =
WINDOW SIZE(LXW)
CASE MATERIAL
LIGHT UNIFORM

HEAT ON WINDOW

(ROOM TEMPERATURE:25°C)

DIMER CONTROL
WEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE HANDLE
LIGHT SOURCE

POWER REQUIREMENT

FOOT SWITCH
OUTSIDE DIMENSION

BATTERY

130000 cd/m?
150mm x 50mm
Aluminum

90%

40°C

30-100%
2.2Kgw
Yes
Pure Led
100-240 VAC & DC-18650
Yes
495mm x 225mm x 65mm
16.8V( 5 A/h)
3hr
6hr
Input:100-240VACS50/60Hz
Jutput:DC 16.8V - 5A

" HIGH QUALITY RELIABLE MODULE DESIGN
MEET EN 25580 1992 & ASTM E1390-90, ISO 558D 1995

CE QUALIFIED APPROVED

130000 cd/m?
150mm x 50mm
Aluminum + Abs

90%

40°C

30-100%
3.5Kgw
No
Pure Led
DC-18650
No
408mm x 162mm x 95mm
16.8V( 5 A/h)
3hr
6hr
Input:100-240VACS50/60Hz
Output:DC 16.8V - 5A
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